NCAUSBCA 71st Annual
Women's Championship Tournament

Unofficial Standings after Week 2

TEAM

Pos

CONOOTINL,WNER

Name

Sassy But Classy Ladies 2
Sharp Rollers

Sliders

The Fabulous Four

Sassy Ladies 1

Sassy But Classy Ladies 6
Four Ladies

Sassy But Classy Ladies 4
Sassy Ladies 2

Just Four Fun

Alley Cats

Sassy But Classy Ladies 1
Alpha Divas

Let It Happen

Just For Fun

Ladies On The Roll 2
Sassy But Classy Ladies 5
Bowling Believers

Femme Fatales

Fire Power

Ladies On The Roll 1

The Naughty Vixens
Sassy But Classy Ladies 3
Mom's Girls

Allstars Tena

2AM

Cheap Thrills Strikers

SCRATCH TEAM

Pos

AL WNER

Name

Fire Power

Femme Fatales
Alley Cats

2AM

The Naughty Vixens

Entry

19
24

12
23
15
21
13

31
18
29
10
30
26
22
14

27
34
20
32
33
28

Entry

31
28
34

Score

2,713
2,709
2,681
2,676
2,671
2,667
2,666
2,646
2,645
2,642
2,630
2,625
2,617
2,603
2,593
2,578
2,552
2,550
2,540
2,532
2,513
2,511
2,510
2,491
2,430
2,411
2,338

Score

2,481
2,474
2,405
2,357
2,187

Hdcp

771
576
774
729
885
942
795
708

1,110

1,158
225
759
732
651
723
981
732
957

66
51
558
324
699
597
792
54
603

City

Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD
Waldorf, MD
Hollywood, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Waldorf, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Forestville, MD
Lanham, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Alexandria, VA
Kensington, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Cheltenham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Gaithersburg, MD

City

Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Alexandria, VA

Kensington, MD



DOUBLES

Pos

AU A WNER

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Names

Sullivan, Yolanda L / Conner, Dawniel C
Simpson, Kimberly / James, Patricia C
Proctor, Joyce M / Florence, Thelma V
Wiseman, Vanessa D / Pearsall, Helen F
Locke-Grier, Shae D / Carpenter, Brandi R
Peoples, Carolyn V / Hall, Stephanie K
Leach-Giles, Angela P / Leach, Kimberly A
McConnell, Nichele M / Jefferson, Quintina R
Lanier, Adrienne / Debrew, Sonja P

Mack, Priscilla / Washington, Jeannette
McConnell, Nichele M / Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ]
Brown, Frankie L / Lilly, Agnes C

Smith, Vanessa L / Smith, Mary L

Milam, Kristina / Jefferson, Quintina R
Bandong, Maria S / Gonzales, Ella B

Norman, Matrice L / Bryson, Linda J

Gleaton, Morganna L / Simpson, Patrice L
Mullally, Michelle K / Young, Ann M
Garrett-Acors, Mersheila C / Brown, Sandra D

Gates-Henry, Barbara / Gates-Henry, Gwendolyn G

Kyle, S'Coya R / Briggs, LaToya

Hopps, Agnes ] / Johnson, Alfredia
Thomas, Brenda S / Gathers, Ruth E
Tucker, Michelle D / Black, Cynthia D
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C / Colbert, Clara L
Waldon, Terry L / Miller, Berni K

Proctor, Janet L / Hunter, Regina

Ricks, M Rosalyn / Toms, Helen J
Howard, Lori N / Johnson, Sharon A
Wheeler, Mona D / Alston, Alicia A
Hollins, Shelby A / Spain, Dena B
Malone, Jeannie E / Collins, Sandra T
Kelly, Jacqueline F / Kelly, Elizabeth V
Andrews, Jane E / McDonald, Eugenia A
Ampley, Ann C / Sharp, Mabel G
Burgwyn, Joyce W / Johnson, Joycelyn M
Ware, Estelle A / Johnson, Nicole M
Brown, Mary E / Kearney, Dena R
Davis, Glenda R / Parker, Donna K

Fay, Dawn M / Bell, Tiffany A

Mitchell, Annette / Payton, Brenda L
Smith, Pearl V / Reid, Jessica D

Roberts, Gertrude E / Williams, Wanda E
Reed, Veronica B / Simmons, Valdenia V
Sydnor, Alisa R / Green, Geneva P
Schroeder, Meriam I / Moy, Dianna N
Brown, Barbara S / Birdine, Paula D
Gates-Henry, Barbara / Conner, Dawniel C
Kantor, Gail S / Zisman, Marcia

Morris, Yvette D / Coates, Yvonne D
Gaines, Patricia F / Butler, Judith K
Elmore, Linda / Dyson, Stephanie A

Entry

Score Hdcp
1,459 369
1,451 348
1,440 591
1,430 408
1,412 570
1,399 345
1,399 528
1,397 51
1,397 84
1,386 567
1,370 21
1,369 567
1,368 333
1,355 45
1,348 474
1,346 294
1,345 411
1,342 3
1,339 438
1,336 405
1,335 390
1,334 342
1,321 447
1,313 237
1,311 306
1,309 264
1,308 543
1,304 450
1,301 399
1,297 51
1,293 324
1,279 465
1,279 390
1,276 243
1,276 231
1,276 378
1,273 351
1,269 300
1,268 543
1,267

1,265 426
1,264 366
1,263 411
1,261 429
1,256 414
1,251 306
1,247 339
1,241 324
1,228 297
1,224 354
1,210 345
1,203 141

City

Waldorf, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Suitland, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Suitland, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Waldorf, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD
Waldorf, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD
Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Hollywood, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD
Clinton, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Hyattsville, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Hollywood, MD
Waldorf, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Adelphi, MD
Temple Hills, MD



53 Colbert-Box, Sandra M / Swann, Ann 21 1,192 366 Ft Washington, MD

54 Richardson, Anna-Lisa / Moyes, Karen S 34 1,182 87 Kensington, MD
55 Creamer, Kelly R / Bogan, Rana L 34 1,174 237 Kensington, MD
56 Myers, Elainea R / Tucker, Michelle D 17 1,170 213 Temple Hills, MD
57 James, Barbara A / Lomax, Marie B 20 1,153 285 Ft Washington, MD

SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos Names Entry Score City

1 McConnell, Nichele M / Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ] 8 1,349 Gwynn Oak, MD
2 McConnell, Nichele M / Jefferson, Quintina R 7 1,346 Gwynn Oak, MD
3 Mullally, Michelle K / Young, Ann M 28 1,339 Alexandria, VA
4 Lanier, Adrienne / Debrew, Sonja P 31 1,313 Temple Hills, MD
5 Milam, Kristina / Jefferson, Quintina R 8 1,310 Gwynn Oak, MD
6 Fay, Dawn M / Bell, Tiffany A 7 1,267 Gwynn Oak, MD
7 Wheeler, Mona D / Alston, Alicia A 28 1,246 Alexandria, VA
8 Richardson, Anna-Lisa / Moyes, Karen S 34 1,095 Kensington, MD
9 Elmore, Linda / Dyson, Stephanie A 31 1,062 Temple Hills, MD

10 Creamer, Kelly R / Bogan, Rana L 34 937 Kensington, MD



SINGLES

Pos

NhHhWNR

0 N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19

21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30

32
33

35
37
38
39
a1
42
43
45

a7
48

Name

Andrews, Jane E
Milam, Kristina
McConnell, Nichele M
Schroeder, Meriam 1
Jefferson, Quintina R
Gates-Henry, Barbara
Gates-Henry, Gwendolyn G
Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J
Sullivan, Yolanda L
Roberts, Gertrude E
Washington, Jeannette
Dyson, Stephanie A
Tucker, Michelle D
Pearsall, Helen F
Leach-Giles, Angela P
Kelly, Jacqueline F
Swann, Ann

Bell, Tiffany A
Carpenter, Brandi R
Collins, Sandra T
Locke-Grier, Shae D
Lilly, Agnes C

Conner, Dawniel C
Debrew, Sonja P
Gaines, Patricia F
Simpson, Kimberly
Malone, Jeannie E
Kyle, S'Coya R
Mitchell, Annette
Leach, Kimberly A
Burgwyn, Joyce W
Young, Ann M
Bandong, Maria S
Black, Cynthia D
Lanier, Adrienne
Proctor, Joyce M
Payton, Brenda L
Howard, Lori N
Florence, Thelma V
Kelly, Elizabeth V
Thomas, Brenda S
Ampley, Ann C
Colbert, Clara L
Simmons, Valdenia V
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C
Briggs, LaToya
Gathers, Ruth E
Sydnor, Alisa R
Richardson, Anna-Lisa

m
=
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<
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O HFH NOOWWOWN

Score Hdcp
783 171
768 15
741 21
739 162
737 30
737 156
735 249
729
729 201
727 252
719 315
718 78
709 105
705 225
704 282
701 177
700 207
700
698 252
698 234
696 318
692 309
691 168
688 54
687 186
687 201
685 231
678 219
677 270
676 246
676 255
674
671 252
671 132
670 30
670 333
665 156
663 231
662 258
662 213
661 219
660 138
659 156
659 243
658 150
658 171
654 228
653 228
653 45

City

Capitol Hgts, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Waldorf, MD
Waldorf, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Waldorf, MD
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Hollywood, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD
Waldorf, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Hyattsville, MD
Suitland, MD
Clinton, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD

Temple Hills, MD
Waldorf, MD
Hyattsville, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD
Hollywood, MD
Suitland, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Kensington, MD



50

52
53

56
57

60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70

72
73
74
75
76
77

79
80

83
84
85
86

88
89
20
91

94

96
97
98
99
100

Smith, Mary L
Brown, Sandra D
Spain, Dena B
Gleaton, Morganna L
Kearney, Dena R
Hunter, Regina
Waldon, Terry L
Johnson, Alfredia
Bogan, Rana L
Miller, Berni K
Norman, Matrice L
Davis, Glenda R
Reed, Veronica B
Green, Geneva P
Brown, Mary E
Ricks, M Rosalyn
Parker, Donna K
Brown, Barbara S
Simpson, Patrice L
Mullally, Michelle K
Gonzales, Ella B
Creamer, Kelly R
Smith, Pearl V
Morris, Yvette D
Brown, Frankie L

Garrett-Acors, Mersheila C

Johnson, Nicole M
Hopps, Agnes ]
Birdine, Paula D
Mack, Priscilla
Bryson, Linda J
Sharp, Mabel G
Coates, Yvonne D
Peoples, Carolyn V

Colbert-Box, Sandra M

Proctor, Janet L
Myers, Elainea R
Smith, Vanessa L
Butler, Judith K
Johnson, Joycelyn M
Johnson, Sharon A
Fay, Dawn M
Elmore, Linda
Lomax, Marie B
Wheeler, Mona D
Hall, Stephanie K
James, Barbara A
Kantor, Gail S
Wiseman, Vanessa D
Ware, Estelle A
McDonald, Eugenia A

30
12
22
18
10
13
27
21
34
27
27
23
14
20
10
15
23

18
28
11
34
16
32

12
10
21

13
27
24
32
24
21
13
17
30
15

23

31
20
28
24
20

22
10
32

651
651
650
648
648
648
647
646
646
646
644
642
641
640
639
637
637
632
630
629
626
626
621
617
616
613
612
611
611
609
608
608
608
607
606
605
596
596
594
593
589
587
587
587
586
586
581
577
575
574
571

87
183
159
168
135
264
138
153
147
126
153
282
186
186
165
264
261
177
243

222

90
204
174
258
255
135
189
162
252
141

93
180
171
159
279
108
246
159
123
168

63
144
42
174
141
162
183
216
72

Capitol Heights, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD
Suitland, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Kensington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD
Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Hollywood, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Kensington, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD
Lanham, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Hollywood, MD
Suitland, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD

Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Adelphi, MD
Clinton, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD



101

104
105
106
107
108
109

Moy, Dianna N
Alston, Alicia A
Williams, Wanda E
Reid, Jessica D
Zisman, Marcia
Hollins, Shelby A
Toms, Helen ]
Moyes, Karen S
James, Patricia C

SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos

NOUuhLhWNR

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20

Name

Milam, Kristina
Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ]
McConnell, Nichele M
Jefferson, Quintina R
Bell, Tiffany A

Young, Ann M

Dyson, Stephanie A
Lanier, Adrienne
Debrew, Sonja P
Mullally, Michelle K
Richardson, Anna-Lisa
Fay, Dawn M

Smith, Mary L

Alston, Alicia A
Wheeler, Mona D
Creamer, Kelly R
Elmore, Linda
McDonald, Eugenia A
Bogan, Rana L
Moyes, Karen S

28
26
16

22
15
34
18

569
569
569
564
563
552
545
532
526

753
729
720
707
700
674
640
640
634
626
608
587
564
560
544
536
524
499
499
490

144

159
162
135
165
186

42
147

Gaithersburg, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Gaithersburg, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Adelphi, MD
Kensington, MD
Ft Washington, MD

City

Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Alexandria, VA

Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Alexandria, VA

Kensington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD

Capitol Heights, MD

Alexandria, VA

Alexandria, VA

Kensington, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Kensington, MD
Kensington, MD



ALL-EVENTS

Pos

HOOVONOCUNLA,WNER

(SR

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49

Name

Sullivan, Yolanda L
Leach-Giles, Angela P
Milam, Kristina

Lilly, Agnes C
Carpenter, Brandi R
Debrew, Sonja P
Gates-Henry, Gwendolyn G
Washington, Jeannette
Simpson, Kimberly
Jefferson, Quintina R
Florence, Thelma V
Andrews, Jane E
Swann, Ann
Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ]
Roberts, Gertrude E
Locke-Grier, Shae D
Dyson, Stephanie A
Malone, Jeannie E
Pearsall, Helen F
Lanier, Adrienne
Gleaton, Morganna L
Schroeder, Meriam 1
Collins, Sandra T

Hall, Stephanie K
Briggs, LaToya
Hunter, Regina
Gathers, Ruth E
Spain, Dena B

Brown, Sandra D
Johnson, Alfredia
Ricks, M Rosalyn
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C
Norman, Matrice L
Davis, Glenda R
Conner, Dawniel C
Garrett-Acors, Mersheila C
Sydnor, Alisa R
Simpson, Patrice L
Smith, Mary L

Kyle, S'Coya R

Bogan, Rana L
Kearney, Dena R
Gates-Henry, Barbara
Ampley, Ann C
Colbert, Clara L
Howard, Lori N

Black, Cynthia D
Johnson, Nicole M
Thomas, Brenda S
Peoples, Carolyn V

Entry

14

26
31

13
18

32
21

26
26
31
19
22
31
18

19
24
30
13
12
22
12
21
15
19
27
23

12
20
18
30
30
34
10

24
19
23
25
10
12
24

Score

2,215
2,190
2,179
2,148
2,124
2,120
2,119
2,110
2,105
2,087
2,080
2,080
2,070
2,068
2,061
2,055
2,049
2,047
2,040
2,039
2,033
2,023
2,018
2,014
2,012
2,001
1,995
1,995
1,992
1,991
1,990
1,987
1,985
1,983
1,981
1,979
1,971
1,970
1,968
1,960
1,956
1,955
1,954
1,952
1,951
1,948
1,947
1,945
1,944
1,944

Hdcp

603
846

45
927
756
162
747
945
603

90
774
513
621

756
954
234
693
675

90
504
486
702
522
513
792
684
477
549
459
792
450
459
846
504
765
684
729
261
657
441
405
468
414
468
693
396
405
657
513

City

Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Waldorf, MD
Alexandria, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Waldorf, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD

Capitol Heights, MD
Suitland, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Kensington, MD
Lanham, MD
Waldorf, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD
Lanham, MD
Suitland, MD
Bowie, MD



51
52

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Mack, Priscilla
Wiseman, Vanessa D
Bell, Tiffany A
Smith, Vanessa L
Sharp, Mabel G
Hopps, Agnes ]
Simmons, Valdenia V
Bryson, Linda ]
Johnson, Sharon A
Morris, Yvette D
Mullally, Michelle K
Reed, Veronica B
Parker, Donna K
Wheeler, Mona D
Miller, Berni K
Richardson, Anna-Lisa
Fay, Dawn M

Brown, Mary E
Waldon, Terry L
Young, Ann M
McConnell, Nichele M
Proctor, Janet L
Brown, Frankie L
Leach, Kimberly A
Kantor, Gail S
Green, Geneva P
Ware, Estelle A
Coates, Yvonne D
James, Patricia C
Creamer, Kelly R
Lomax, Marie B
Alston, Alicia A
Hollins, Shelby A
Toms, Helen ]
James, Barbara A
McDonald, Eugenia A
Colbert-Box, Sandra M
Moy, Dianna N
Williams, Wanda E
Elmore, Linda
Zisman, Marcia
Moyes, Karen S

13
22

30
24
21
14
27
23
32
28
14
23
28
27
34

10
27
28

13

14

20
10
32
18
34
20
28
22
15
20
32
21

26
31

34

1,941
1,939
1,939
1,939
1,935
1,926
1,925
1,923
1,922
1,919
1,916
1,914
1,914
1,910
1,906
1,904
1,903
1,902
1,899
1,898
1,873
1,868
1,868
1,861
1,859
1,829
1,816
1,804
1,804
1,803
1,801
1,784
1,783
1,781
1,779
1,767
1,748
1,705
1,703
1,685
1,678
1,661

756
549

738
279
567
729
423
504
522

558
783
126
378
135

495
414

63
837
774
738
486
558
648
540
441
270
432

27
495
558
423
216
477
432
477
189
405
126

Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Kensington, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Lanham, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Gwynn Oak, MD
Suitland, MD
Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Kensington, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Alexandria, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Kensington, MD



SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name Entry Score City
1 Milam, Kristina 8 2,134 Gwynn Oak, MD
2 Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J 8 2,068 Gwynn Oak, MD
3 Jefferson, Quintina R 7 1,997 Gwynn Oak, MD
4 Debrew, Sonja P 31 1,958 Temple Hills, MD
5 Lanier, Adrienne 31 1,949 Temple Hills, MD
6 Bell, Tiffany A 7 1,939 Gwynn Oak, MD
7 Mullally, Michelle K 28 1,907 Alexandria, VA
8 Fay, Dawn M 7 1,903 Gwynn Oak, MD
9 Young, Ann M 28 1,898 Alexandria, VA
10 Dyson, Stephanie A 31 1,815 Temple Hills, MD
11 McConnell, Nichele M 7 1,810 Gwynn Oak, MD
12 Wheeler, Mona D 28 1,784 Alexandria, VA
13 Richardson, Anna-Lisa 34 1,769 Kensington, MD
14 Alston, Alicia A 28 1,757 Alexandria, VA
15 Smith, Mary L 30 1,707 Capitol Heights, MD
16 McDonald, Eugenia A 32 1,551 Capitol Hgts, MD
17 Moyes, Karen S 34 1,535 Kensington, MD
18 Creamer, Kelly R 34 1,533 Kensington, MD
19 Bogan, RanalL 34 1,515 Kensington, MD

20 Elmore, Linda 31 1,496 Temple Hills, MD



SENIOR SINGLES

Pos

CONOCUN,L,WNER

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45

Name

Andrews, Jane E
Schroeder, Meriam 1
Gates-Henry, Gwendolyn G
Dyson, Stephanie A
Gates-Henry, Barbara
Swann, Ann

Collins, Sandra T
Lilly, Agnes C
Malone, Jeannie E
Mitchell, Annette
Burgwyn, Joyce W
Bandong, Maria S
Black, Cynthia D
Payton, Brenda L
Florence, Thelma V
Ampley, Ann C
Colbert, Clara L
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C
Spain, Dena B
Kearney, Dena R
Johnson, Alfredia
Brown, Mary E
Gonzales, Ella B
Smith, Pearl V
Morris, Yvette D
Brown, Frankie L
Garrett-Acors, Mersheila C
Hopps, Agnes J
Sharp, Mabel G
Coates, Yvonne D
Peoples, Carolyn V
Colbert-Box, Sandra M
Smith, Vanessa L
Johnson, Joycelyn M
Lomax, Marie B
Elmore, Linda

James, Barbara A
Kantor, Gail S
Wiseman, Vanessa D
Ware, Estelle A
McDonald, Eugenia A
Reid, Jessica D
Zisman, Marcia
Hollins, Shelby A
Moyes, Karen S

Entry

32

31

21
19

19

11
25

24
19
19
22
10
21
10
11
16
32

12
21
24
32
24
21
30

20
31
20

22
10
32
16

22
34

Score

783
739
735
718
706
700
698
692
685
677
676
671
671
665
662
660
659
658
650
648
646
639
626
621
617
616
613
611
608
608
607
606
596
593
587
587
581
577
575
574
571
564
563
552
532

Hdcp

171
162
249

78
156
207
234
309
231
270
255
252
132
156
258
138
156
150
159
135
153
165
222
204
174
258
255
189

93
180
171
159
246
123
144

63
141
162
183
216

72
162
135
165

42

City

Capitol Hgts, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Waldorf, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Waldorf, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Hyattsville, MD
Clinton, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD
Hyattsville, MD
Waldorf, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD

Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Clinton, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Lanham, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Washington, DC
Gaithersburg, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Kensington, MD



SENIOR ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp City
1 Lilly, Agnes C 3 2,148 927 Waldorf, MD
2 Florence, Thelma Vv 3 2,080 774 Waldorf, MD
Andrews, Jane E 32 2,080 513 Capitol Hgts, MD
4 Swann, Ann 21 2,070 621 Ft Washington, MD
5 Dyson, Stephanie A 31 2,049 234 Temple Hills, MD
6 Malone, Jeannie E 19 2,047 693 Ft Washington, MD
7 Schroeder, Meriam I 6 2,023 486 Gaithersburg, MD
8 Collins, Sandra T 19 2,018 702 Ft Washington, MD
9 Spain, Dena B 22 1,995 477 Ft Washington, MD
10 Johnson, Alfredia 21 1,991 459 Ft Washington, MD
11 Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C 19 1,987 450 Ft Washington, MD
12 Garrett-Acors, Mersheila C 12 1,979 765 Suitland, MD
13 Kearney, Dena R 10 1,955 405 Lanham, MD
14 Ampley, Ann C 24 1,952 414 Bowie, MD
15 Colbert, Clara L 19 1,951 468 Ft Washington, MD
16 Howard, Lori N 23 1,948 693 Ft Washington, MD
17 Black, Cynthia D 25 1,947 396 Bowie, MD
18 Peoples, Carolyn V 24 1,944 513 Bowie, MD
19 Smith, Vanessa L 30 1,939 738 Capitol Heights, MD
Wiseman, Vanessa D 22 1,939 549 Ft Washington, MD
21 Sharp, Mabel G 24 1,935 279 Bowie, MD
22 Hopps, Agnes ] 21 1,926 567 Ft Washington, MD
23 Johnson, Sharon A 23 1,922 504 Ft Washington, MD
24 Morris, Yvette D 32 1,919 522 Capitol Hgts, MD
25 Brown, Mary E 10 1,902 495 Lanham, MD
26 Brown, Frankie L 3 1,868 774 Waldorf, MD
27 Kantor, Gail S 6 1,859 486 Gaithersburg, MD
28 Green, Geneva P 20 1,829 558 Ft Washington, MD
29 Ware, Estelle A 10 1,816 648 Lanham, MD
30 Coates, Yvonne D 32 1,804 540 Capitol Hgts, MD
31 Lomax, Marie B 20 1,801 432 Ft Washington, MD
32 Hollins, Shelby A 22 1,783 495 Ft Washington, MD
33 James, Barbara A 20 1,779 423 Ft Washington, MD
34 McDonald, Eugenia A 32 1,767 216 Capitol Hgts, MD
35 Colbert-Box, Sandra M 21 1,748 477 Ft Washington, MD
36 Elmore, Linda 31 1,685 189 Temple Hills, MD
37 Zisman, Marcia 6 1,678 405 Gaithersburg, MD
38 Moyes, Karen S 34 1,661 126 Kensington, MD

Ronald McGregor, Tournament Manager
manager@ncausbca.org * 301/499-1693 x102

MARK YOUR CALENDARS!
The 2017 Women's Championship Tournament will take place March 18-19 & 25-26.

"Like Us" on Facebook to learn when the official prize list is posted.
www.facebook.com/ncausbca

Standings also are available on the NCAUSBCA Web site.
www.ncausbca.org


mailto:manager@ncausbca.org%20%20*%20%20301/499-1693%20x102
http://www.facebook.com/ncausbca
http://www.ncausbca.org/
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